

SEDA-COG Joint Rail Authority
 Contract No. NSHR 2012-03B, TIGER II
 Industrial Track Rehabilitation and Construction
 Central Pennsylvania Railroad Expansion Project - POINT TWFP.
 Bid Opening Date: December 11, 2012 at 3:15 PM, Prevailing Time
 Bid Schedule

Description	Unit	Qty.	Armond Cassil Price	Armond Cassil Total	K.W.Reese Price	K.W.Reese Total	Railworks Price	Railworks Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$28,771.12	\$28,771.12	\$12,895.00	\$12,895.00	\$15,550.00	\$15,550.00
Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	2371	\$174.02	\$412,601.42	\$185.65	\$440,176.15	\$200.00	\$474,200.00
Furnish and Install Standard Number 110 Turnout on Main Track	EA	2	\$62,004.53	\$124,009.06	\$70,218.35	\$140,436.70	\$59,100.00	\$118,200.00
Furnish and Install Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	LF	312	\$39.43	\$12,302.16	\$32.50	\$10,140.00	\$56.80	\$17,721.60
Furnish and Install Tie Plates for Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	EA	162	\$11.98	\$1,940.76	\$9.85	\$1,595.70	\$27.00	\$4,374.00
Furnish and Install Joint Bars for Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	PR	8	\$167.17	\$1,337.36	\$110.00	\$880.00	\$131.00	\$1,048.00
Furnish and Install Replacemenet Crossties on Main Track	EA	75	\$114.52	\$8,589.00	\$121.00	\$9,075.00	\$145.00	\$10,875.00
Furnish and Install Standard Number 10 Turnout on Siding Track	EA	1	\$59,717.33	\$59,717.33	\$55,149.00	\$55,149.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00
Furnish and Install Bumping Post	LS	1	\$3,348.57	\$3,348.57	\$4,106.00	\$4,106.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
Rail End Weld Tread Mismatch	EA	8	\$98.02	\$784.16	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
Flagging Provided by the Contractor	LS	1	\$26,355.32	\$26,355.32	\$21,800.00	\$21,800.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
Total Base Bid				\$679,756.26		\$697,693.55		\$724,968.60
Additive Alternate								
Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	200	\$174.02	\$34,804.00	\$138.00	\$27,600.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00
Description	Unit	Qty.	G.W. Peoples Price	G.W. Peoples Total	RR Constructors Price	RR Constructors Total	RCC Price	RCC Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00
Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	2371	\$215.00	\$509,765.00	\$198.00	\$469,458.00	\$185.00	\$438,635.00
Furnish and Install Standard Number 110 Turnout on Main Track	EA	2	\$57,800.00	\$115,600.00	\$70,500.00	\$141,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$178,000.00
Furnish and Install Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	LF	312	\$26.00	\$8,112.00	\$42.00	\$13,104.00	\$70.00	\$21,840.00
Furnish and Install Tie Plates for Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	EA	162	\$13.00	\$2,106.00	\$18.50	\$2,997.00	\$14.00	\$2,268.00
Furnish and Install Joint Bars for Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	PR	8	\$774.00	\$6,192.00	\$198.00	\$1,584.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
Furnish and Install Replacemenet Crossties on Main Track	EA	75	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$145.00	\$10,875.00	\$180.00	\$13,500.00
Furnish and Install Standard Number 10 Turnout on Siding Track	EA	1	\$56,800.00	\$56,800.00	\$68,500.00	\$68,500.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
Furnish and Install Bumping Post	LS	1	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Rail End Weld Tread Mismatch	EA	8	\$59.00	\$472.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
Flagging Provided by the Contractor	LS	1	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$745,347.00		\$748,668.00		\$761,393.00
Additive Alternate								
Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	200	\$215.00	\$43,000.00	\$235.00	\$47,000.00	\$210.00	\$42,000.00

SEDA-COG Joint Rail Authority
 Contract No. NSHR 2012-03B, TIGER II
 Industrial Track Rehabilitation and Construction
 Central Pennsylvania Railroad Expansion Project - POINT TWP.
 Bid Opening Date: December 11, 2012 at 3:15 PM, Prevailing Time
 Bid Schedule

Description	Unit	Qty.	Balfour Beatty Price	Balfour Beatty Total	Handwerk Price	Handwerk Total	Patterson-Stevens Price	Patterson-Stevens Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$34,815.00	\$34,815.00	\$82,516.25	\$82,516.25	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	2371	\$205.00	\$486,055.00	\$220.45	\$522,686.95	\$280.00	\$663,880.00
Furnish and Install Standard Number 110 Turnout on Main Track	EA	2	\$75,680.00	\$151,360.00	\$52,800.00	\$105,600.00	\$73,000.00	\$146,000.00
Furnish and Install Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	LF	312	\$45.00	\$14,040.00	\$34.65	\$10,810.80	\$25.00	\$7,800.00
Furnish and Install Tie Plates for Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	EA	162	\$12.50	\$2,025.00	\$22.00	\$3,564.00	\$13.00	\$2,106.00
Furnish and Install Joint Bars for Approach Rails to Main Track Turnouts	PR	8	\$101.00	\$808.00	\$165.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,470.00	\$11,760.00
Furnish and Install Replacemenet Crossties on Main Track	EA	75	\$109.00	\$8,175.00	\$99.00	\$7,425.00	\$203.00	\$15,225.00
Furnish and Install Standard Number 10 Turnout on Siding Track	EA	1	\$60,705.00	\$60,705.00	\$51,700.00	\$51,700.00	\$70,300.00	\$70,300.00
Furnish and Install Bumping Post	LS	1	\$7,525.00	\$7,525.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,640.00	\$5,640.00
Rail End Weld Tread Mismatch	EA	8	\$188.25	\$1,506.00	\$154.00	\$1,232.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
Flagging Provided by the Contractor	LS	1	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	\$31,680.00	\$31,680.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$785,764.00		\$824,035.00		\$997,511.00
Additive Alternate								
Construct Standard Ballasted Track	TF	200	\$205.00	\$41,000.00	\$220.45	\$44,090.00	\$280.00	\$56,000.00